2
3
4 38539
6 46616
9 66478
10 40622
11 29752
11 65922
13 23605
14 31332
15 45061
16 33916
17 44527
18 35784
19 34359
20 45103
21 47419
22 6838
23 548
24 28040
1 37475
5 36288
7 35113
8 40792
33125
3 66060
6 33485
7 37979
8 18249
11 66644
1 28030
4 66123
10 5040
2 49091
5 33485
9 6331
66974
8 43054
66975
1 30576
2 66976
3 36872
4 67115
5 66726
6 38262
7 66673
28041
66981

Ritschel, Michael
Richter, Tobias
Mittelhammer, Stefan
Bauhofer, Marcus
Fallenbtichel, Martin
Miiller, Peter
Karcher, Bruno
Wairthle, Jan

Bort, Marcel

Schumacher, Wolfgang

Eresch, Sven
Fricke, Rene
Wirthle, Jurgen
Weilier, Stephan
Gramer, Frank
Oseit, Michael
Brack, Roland
Reinhardt, Manfred
Wolff, Beate
Bless, Werner

Schumacher, Sarah
Saar, Patrick
Schmalzle, Markus
Killmaier, Thilo
Stanchly, Siegfried
Zilles, Michael
Langenbacher, Bianca
Graber, Thomas

Stolt, Hans

Trepesch, Christine

Neuwald, Ralf
Willy, Pascal

Hildenbrand, Hans-Georg

Bort, Thomas
HilB, Reinhold
Matern, Peter
Emich, Michaela
Nuri-Kélble, Martin
Emich, Peter

Kaspar, Stefan
Mittelhammer, Nadja
Glaser, Timo
Schnell, Michael
Pawelka, Nicolas
Ringler, Angelika Pia
Schumacher, Stefan
Bless, Daniela

Pressmar-Danne, Gerald

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewéhr

Verein
Gespielte Runden

MC Schriesheim
MC Weinheim
MC Weinheim
BGC Heilbronn
MC Schriesheim
MC Schriesheim
MGC Tuttlingen
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
BGC Heilbronn
MGC Tuttlingen
MC Schriesheim
BGC Heilbronn
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
BGC Heilbronn
MGC Tuttlingen
MC Weinheim
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
BGC Heilbronn
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
BSV 82 Ohlsbach

MGC Tuttlingen
MGC Tuttlingen
MC Schriesheim
MC Schriesheim
BGC Heilbronn
MC Weinheim
MGC Tuttlingen
MC Weinheim
MGC Tuttlingen
MGC Tuttlingen

MC Schriesheim
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
BSV 82 Ohlsbach

BGC Heilbronn
MC Weinheim
MC Weinheim
MC Weinheim
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
MC Weinheim

BSV 82 Ohlsbach
MC Weinheim
MC Schriesheim
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
MC Schriesheim
MGC Tuttlingen
MGC Tuttlingen
BSV 82 Ohlsbach
MC Weinheim

INWeinheim (B)

5 Spieltage gespielt

115
109
111
116
121
109
116
113
124
113
117
116
115
115
114
113
115
119
127
125
4 Spieltage gespiel

127
109
118

125
112
131
114
135
3 Spieltage gespie
116
138

2 Spieltage gespie
136

119

1 Spieltag gespielt

160

I Olsbach (B)

118
113
117
117
120
130
116
117
127
121
119
114
125
120
129
126
126
122
121
127

117
118
121
112

130
132

128
131

119

126

144

145

105

130

IN Tuttlingen (B)

127
129
134
124
120
122
115
112
127
130
126
134
128
130
137
127
136
144

106
118

125
140
135
135
147
123
140
146

115

138

153

120

139

3.Bundesliga Sud Staffel 2 2018
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

I Heilbronn 2 (E)

126
113
114
125

94

112

107

117

141

spielfrei

IS Schriesheim (F)
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